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CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

MC-7504 STERILIZER UV STAINLESS STEEL KNIVES for wal, )
capacity 20 KNIVES, Kw.0.16, dim.mm.510x130x670h Delivery from 3 to 6 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

UV RAY KNIVES STERILIZER, 20 KNIVES capacity:

o

o

o

o

o

o

stainless steel structure ;

UV rays anti-dispersion methacrylate door with magnetic closure ;

steel wire knife rack of maximum length: handle 15 cm, blade 35 cm ;

safety microswitch for automatic shutdown of the lamp when opening ;

On-Off switch ;
adjustable timer 0-60 minutes.

CE mark
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply
Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,16

510

130

670
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